King Conservation District 2014 Advisory Committee

Contact List

Member Alternate

Water & Land Resource Division
King Street Center
201 S Jackson St, Room 600

Seattle, WA 98104-3855
John.Taylor@kingcounty.qgov

206.477.4602

King Bill Knutsen
Conservation Chair, Board of Supervisors
District 1107 SW Grady Way
Suite 130
Renton, WA 98057
dairybill@frontier.com
Bill.Knutsen@kingcd.org
425.282.1900 ext. 1950
Max Prinsen Dick Ryon
Board of Supervisors Board of Supervisors
1107 SW Grady Way 1107 SW Grady Way
Suite 130 Suite 130
Renton, WA 98057 Renton, WA 98057
Max.Prinsen@kingcd.org Dick.Ryon@kingcd.org
425.282.1900 ext 1956 raryon@comcast.net
425.282.1900 ext. 1957
King County John Taylor Joan Lee
Assistant Division Director Section Manager

Water & Land Resource Division
King Street Center
201 S Jackson St, Room 600

Seattle, WA 98104-3855
joan.lee@kingcounty.gov
206.477.4751

Michael Huddleston
Municipal Relations Director
King County Council

King County Courthouse
516 Third Ave Rm 1200
Seattle, WA 98104-3272

michael.huddleston@kingcounty.qgov

206-477-0881
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Member Alternate

Seattle, WA 98103
beccafong@seattletilth.org
206-633-0451 ext 120

City of Kathy Minsch Melissa Lawrie
Seattle Regional Liaison City Budget Office
Seattle Public Utilities 600 Fourth Avenue. Floor 6
700 5™ AV, #4900 Seattle, WA 98124-4747
Seattle, WA 98124 melissa.lawrie@seattle.gov
kathy.minsch@seattle.gov 206-684-5805
206.615.1441
Equity & Becca Fong
Social Justice | Director of Environmental Program
Seattle Tilth
4649 Sunnyside Avenue North
Suite 100

Kate.Kruller@TukwilaWa.gov
206.853.9330

City of John Stokes Alison Bennett
Bellevue Councilmember Policy Advisor
450 110* Avenue NE 450 110* Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98009 Bellevue, WA 98009
jstokes@bellevuewa.gov abennett@bellevuewa.gov
425.452.7810 425.452.2808
Sound Cities Kate Kruller Nancy Tosta
Association Councilmember, City of Tukwila Councilmember, City of Burien
6200 Southcenter Blvd 400 SW 152 Street
Tukwila, WA 98188 Suite 300

Burien, WA 98166
nancyt@burienwa.gov
206.248-5508

Mary Lou Pauly
Councilmember, City of Issaquah
P.O.Box 1307
Issaquah, WA 98027
Maryl ouP@issaquahwa.gov
425.443-0953

Brenda Fincher
Councilmember, City of Kent
220 Fourth Avenue South
Kent, WA 98032
bfincher@kentwa.gov
253.856-5712

Jim Berger
Mayor, City of Carnation
4621 Tolt Avenue
Carnation, WA 98014
jimb@carnationwa.gov
425.333-4192

Mary Jane Goss
Mayor, City of Lake Forest Park
17425 Ballinger Way NE
Lake Forest Park, WA 98155
mgoss@ci.lake-forest-park.wa.us

206.255-3564
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Member Alternate

Landowners

Nancy Hutto
Commissioner
King County Ag Commission
201 S. Jackson Street, Suite 600
Seattle, WA 98104
nancy@nwlink.com
425.888-9021

Bernie McKinney
Commissioner
King County Rural Forest Commission
201 S. Jackson Street, Suite 600
Seattle, WA 98104
b.mckinney@comcast.net
360.825-1000

James Haack
President
Momentum, Inc.

1520 4th Ave, Suite 300
Seattle, WA 98101
jhaack@momentumbuilds.com

Rural

jhaack@comcast.net
206.484-2166

Joan McGilton
PO Box 1304
Seahurst, WA 98062
joanmc9@comcast.net
206-244-5168

Urban

Terri Butler
Executive Director
Sustainable Seattle
1501 E. Madison Street
Suite 400
Seattle, WA 98122
terri@sustainableseattle.org
206.622-3522

Environmental
Partners

Heather Trim
Science & Policy Director
Futurewise
816 Second Ave, Suite 200
Seattle, WA 98104
heather@futurewise.org
206.343-0681

Valerie Segrest
Representative
Muckleshoot Tribe
194523 SE 416 Street
Enumclaw, WA 98022
vsegrest@gmail.com
360.471-8384
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